AQUATLON

Aquatlon Zlin 2023 (AQUATLON) - Celkové, 05.03.2023 \h"\;
LV
# Jméno Zems& Klub Cas Plavani B&h
1 Volf $t&pén (2008) CZE VOKOLOPOLE 00:08:41,40 00:02:26,10(10) 00:06:15,30(1)
2 Plic OndFej (2009) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:08:44,20 00:02:16,70(3) 00:06:27,50(3)
3 Pietrula Jakub (2009) CZE ArtSport Team 00:08:48,70 00:02:25,90(9) 00:06:22,80(2)
4 Schneiderka Samuel (2008) CZE SK Kopfivnice 00:09:09,50 00:02:15,10(2) 00:06:54,40(6)
5 Zatloukal Filip (2008) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:09:10,54 00:02:18,44(4) 00:06:52,10(5)
6 Bajer Vojtéch (2008) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:09:13,60 00:02:31,30(14) 00:06:42,30(4)
7 Pavelec Robin (2010) CzE 00:09:15,50 00:02:13,90(1) 00:07:01,60(7)
8 Lemberka Jan (2008) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:09:26,61 00:02:23,31(8) 00:07:03,30(8)
9 Smehlik Timm (2010) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:09:35,10 00:02:23,20(7) 00:07:11,90(11)
10 Melichar Simon (2008) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:09:41,20 00:02:20,40(5) 00:07:20,80(13)
11 Svato$ Adam (2008) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:09:43,40 00:02:33,10(17) 00:07:10,30(9)
12 Strangmdiller Maxim (2011) CZE ROAD2KONA 00:09:50,50 00:02:39,30(24) 00:07:11,20(10)
13 K¥iZova Kristyna (2009) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:10:04,60 00:02:27,20(11) 00:07:37,40(17)
14 Reznitek Josef (2008) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:10:06,00 00:02:31,60(15) 00:07:34,40(14)
15 Z6n Jakub (2010) CZE ROAD2KONA 00:10:07,50 00:02:55,10(38) 00:07:12,40(12)
16 Netik Lukas (2009) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:10:09,86 00:02:22,56(6) 00:07:47,30(25)
17 Karbanova Marie (2008) CZE TJ Nové Paka 00:10:15,60 00:02:38,30(21) 00:07:37,30(16)
18 Ihn Tobias (2008) CZE 4SPORTS TEAM 00:10:16,70 00:02:29,80(13) 00:07:46,90(24)
19 Bako¢& Hynek (2009) CZE Spartak Trutnov 00:10:17,20 00:02:39,70(25) 00:07:37,50(18)
20 Pokorna Linda (2010) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:10:17,30 00:02:38,60(23) 00:07:38,70(19)
21 BureZova Linda (2008) 00:10:18,10 00:02:31,80(16) 00:07:46,30(23)
22 Chalupnikova Valerie (2010) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:10:26,08 00:02:45,98(31) 00:07:40,10(20)
23 Hrazdilové Tereza (2011) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:10:29,00 00:02:37,80(19) 00:07:51,20(27)
24 Kotopulos Nikos (2010) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:10:29,50 00:02:35,10(18) 00:07:54,40(28)
25 Rutarova Magdalena (2010) CZE Triatlon Plzef 00:10:42,80 00:02:57,30(40) 00:07:45,50(21)
26 Vybiralova Anna (2011) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:10:44,70 00:02:37,90(20) 00:08:06,80(34)
27 Popelkova Aneta (2009) CZE 4SPORTS TEAM 00:10:47,10 00:03:00,90(43) 00:07:46,20(22)
28 Bako&ova Ema (2009) CZE Spartak Trutnov 00:10:47,70 00:02:41,10(27) 00:08:06,60(33)
29 Vojté&sek Lukas (2008) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:10:48,40 00:03:00,10(41) 00:07:48,30(26)
30 Cibere Julie (2011) CZE PKZN 00:10:52,50 00:02:52,40(36) 00:08:00,10(30)
31 Bednéafova Nela (2008) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:10:53,40 00:02:45,30(30) 00:08:08,10(35)
32 Vodova Nikola (2008) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:10:55,00 00:02:53,10(37) 00:08:01,90(32)
33 Vetefa Matyas (2009) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:10:56,80 00:02:28,30(12) 00:08:28,50(42)
34 Coufalové Tereza (2008) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:10:59,50 00:02:48,30(33) 00:08:11,20(37)
35 Prokop Tomas (2011) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:11:02,90 00:03:02,40(44) 00:08:00,50(31)
36 Stefani¢ Adam (2009) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:11:03,68 00:02:44,78(29) 00:08:18,90(40)
37 Silhan David (2009) CZE Spartak Trutnov 00:11:08,80 00:02:46,30(32) 00:08:22,50(41)

38 Buli¢ek Jan (2008) 00:11:19,00 00:03:42,70(58) 00:07:36,30(15)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Roha¢ Adam (2010)

Kuéera Alexander Karel (2009)
Ihn Simon (2010)

Benda Vladimir (2011)
Vrobel Richard (2010)
Rutarové Katefina (2010)
Mafikova Katefina (2011)
Gabrhelova Zuzana (2011)
Vabrouskové Véra (2011)
Schneiderka Nicolas (2011)
Tuzova Klara (2009)
Mitiskova Nela (2011)
Dokoupil Radek (2010)
Oborné Séra (2011)
Silberské Linda (2011)
Slivova Martina (2009)
Balickova Tereza (2011)
Prokopova Lucie (2009)
Stasa Matyas (2010)

Linek Max (2011)
Nesporova Viktorie Anna (2011)
Vasit Jan (2011)

Datinské Viola (2008)
Datinsky Ondfej (2011)
RGZickova Eligka (2011)
Poulova Eliska (2008)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 11:07

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

2BWINNER TEAM

TITAN TRILIFE

4SPORTS TEAM

Triatlet Karlovy Vary

TITAN TRILIFE

Triatlon Plzeri

LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil

TITAN TRILIFE
SK Kopfivnice
2BWINNER TEAM

Elite Sport Boskovice

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TITAN TRILIFE

LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil

TJ BIZU JBC
4SPORTS TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE
TITAN TRILIFE
TITAN TRILIFE
4SPORTS TEAM
4SPORTS TEAM

00:11:19,17
00:11:26,61
00:11:27,70
00:11:28,50
00:11:36,30
00:11:45,50
00:11:47,80
00:11:59,00
00:12:03,40
00:12:07,10
00:12:13,90
00:12:16,30
00:12:22,50
00:12:23,58
00:12:25,22
00:12:47,09
00:12:47,40
00:12:50,69
00:12:53,39
00:12:54,90
00:12:57,20
00:12:59,20
00:13:04,40
00:13:30,40
00:13:46,19
00:13:56,20

00:03:05,77(46)
00:03:27,01(55)
00:02:49,10(34)
00:03:12,00(49)
00:02:38,30(21)
00:03:10,20(48)
00:03:17,80(51)
00:02:56,80(39)
00:03:22,10(53)
00:03:00,50(42)
00:03:38,90(56)
00:03:42,10(57)
00:02:40,70(26)
00:03:21,98(52)
00:04:14,12(64)
00:03:23,69(54)
00:03:09,10(47)
00:02:50,49(35)
00:04:05,39(62)
00:03:55,80(60)
00:03:49,90(59)
00:03:13,40(50)
00:03:03,70(45)
00:04:02,20(61)
00:02:43,89(28)
00:04:13,90(63)

00:08:13,40(38)
00:07:59,60(29)
00:08:38,60(47)
00:08:16,50(39)
00:08:58,00(50)
00:08:35,30(46)
00:08:30,00(43)
00:09:02,20(53)
00:08:41,30(48)
00:09:06,60(54)
00:08:35,00(45)
00:08:34,20(44)
00:09:41,80(59)
00:09:01,60(52)
00:08:11,10(36)
00:09:23,40(56)
00:09:38,30(58)
00:10:00,20(62)
00:08:48,00(49)
00:08:59,10(51)
00:09:07,30(55)
00:09:45,80(61)
00:10:00,70(63)
00:09:28,20(57)
00:11:02,30(64)
00:09:42,30(60)



