

Aquatlon Zlín 2023 (AQUATLON) - Celkově, 05.03.2023



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Volf Štěpán (2008)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:08:41,40	00:02:26,10(10)	00:06:15,30(1)
2	Plic Ondřej (2009)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:08:44,20	00:02:16,70(3)	00:06:27,50(3)
3	Pietrula Jakub (2009)	CZE	ArtSport Team	00:08:48,70	00:02:25,90(9)	00:06:22,80(2)
4	Schneiderka Samuel (2008)	CZE	SK Kopřivnice	00:09:09,50	00:02:15,10(2)	00:06:54,40(6)
5	Zatloukal Filip (2008)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:09:10,54	00:02:18,44(4)	00:06:52,10(5)
6	Bajer Vojtěch (2008)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:09:13,60	00:02:31,30(14)	00:06:42,30(4)
7	Pavelec Robin (2010)	CZE		00:09:15,50	00:02:13,90(1)	00:07:01,60(7)
8	Lemberka Jan (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:09:26,61	00:02:23,31(8)	00:07:03,30(8)
9	Šmehlík Timm (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:09:35,10	00:02:23,20(7)	00:07:11,90(11)
10	Melichar Šimon (2008)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:09:41,20	00:02:20,40(5)	00:07:20,80(13)
11	Svatoš Adam (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:09:43,40	00:02:33,10(17)	00:07:10,30(9)
12	Strangmüller Maxim (2011)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:09:50,50	00:02:39,30(24)	00:07:11,20(10)
13	Křížová Kristýna (2009)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:10:04,60	00:02:27,20(11)	00:07:37,40(17)
14	Řezníček Josef (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:10:06,00	00:02:31,60(15)	00:07:34,40(14)
15	Zón Jakub (2010)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:10:07,50	00:02:55,10(38)	00:07:12,40(12)
16	Netík Lukáš (2009)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:10:09,86	00:02:22,56(6)	00:07:47,30(25)
17	Karbanová Marie (2008)	CZE	TJ Nová Paka	00:10:15,60	00:02:38,30(21)	00:07:37,30(16)
18	Ihn Tobiáš (2008)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:10:16,70	00:02:29,80(13)	00:07:46,90(24)
19	Bakoč Hynek (2009)	CZE	Spartak Trutnov	00:10:17,20	00:02:39,70(25)	00:07:37,50(18)
20	Pokorná Linda (2010)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:10:17,30	00:02:38,60(23)	00:07:38,70(19)
21	Burešová Linda (2008)			00:10:18,10	00:02:31,80(16)	00:07:46,30(23)
22	Chalupníková Valerie (2010)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:10:26,08	00:02:45,98(31)	00:07:40,10(20)
23	Hrazdilová Tereza (2011)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:10:29,00	00:02:37,80(19)	00:07:51,20(27)
24	Kotopulos Nikos (2010)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:10:29,50	00:02:35,10(18)	00:07:54,40(28)
25	Rutarová Magdalena (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:10:42,80	00:02:57,30(40)	00:07:45,50(21)
26	Vybíralová Anna (2011)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:10:44,70	00:02:37,90(20)	00:08:06,80(34)
27	Popelková Aneta (2009)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:10:47,10	00:03:00,90(43)	00:07:46,20(22)
28	Bakočová Ema (2009)	CZE	Spartak Trutnov	00:10:47,70	00:02:41,10(27)	00:08:06,60(33)
29	Vojtěšek Lukáš (2008)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:10:48,40	00:03:00,10(41)	00:07:48,30(26)
30	Cibere Julie (2011)	CZE	PKZN	00:10:52,50	00:02:52,40(36)	00:08:00,10(30)
31	Bednářová Nela (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:10:53,40	00:02:45,30(30)	00:08:08,10(35)
32	Vodová Nikola (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:10:55,00	00:02:53,10(37)	00:08:01,90(32)
33	Večeřa Matyáš (2009)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:10:56,80	00:02:28,30(12)	00:08:28,50(42)
34	Coufalová Tereza (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:10:59,50	00:02:48,30(33)	00:08:11,20(37)
35	Prokop Tomáš (2011)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:11:02,90	00:03:02,40(44)	00:08:00,50(31)
36	Štefanič Adam (2009)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:11:03,68	00:02:44,78(29)	00:08:18,90(40)
37	Šilhan David (2009)	CZE	Spartak Trutnov	00:11:08,80	00:02:46,30(32)	00:08:22,50(41)
38	Bulíček Jan (2008)			00:11:19,00	00:03:42,70(58)	00:07:36,30(15)

39	Roháč Adam (2010)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:11:19,17	00:03:05,77(46)	00:08:13,40(38)
40	Kučera Alexander Karel (2009)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:11:26,61	00:03:27,01(55)	00:07:59,60(29)
41	Ihn Šimon (2010)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:11:27,70	00:02:49,10(34)	00:08:38,60(47)
42	Benda Vladimír (2011)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	00:11:28,50	00:03:12,00(49)	00:08:16,50(39)
43	Vrobel Richard (2010)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:11:36,30	00:02:38,30(21)	00:08:58,00(50)
44	Rutarová Kateřina (2010)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:11:45,50	00:03:10,20(48)	00:08:35,30(46)
45	Maříková Kateřina (2011)	CZE	LACHMÁNEK z.s. - Triathlonový oddíl	00:11:47,80	00:03:17,80(51)	00:08:30,00(43)
46	Gabrhelová Zuzana (2011)	CZE		00:11:59,00	00:02:56,80(39)	00:09:02,20(53)
47	Vabroušková Věra (2011)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:12:03,40	00:03:22,10(53)	00:08:41,30(48)
48	Schneiderka Nicolas (2011)	CZE	SK Kopřivnice	00:12:07,10	00:03:00,50(42)	00:09:06,60(54)
49	Tuzová Klára (2009)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:12:13,90	00:03:38,90(56)	00:08:35,00(45)
50	Mitisková Nela (2011)	CZE		00:12:16,30	00:03:42,10(57)	00:08:34,20(44)
51	Dokoupil Radek (2010)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:12:22,50	00:02:40,70(26)	00:09:41,80(59)
52	Oborná Sára (2011)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:12:23,58	00:03:21,98(52)	00:09:01,60(52)
53	Šilberská Linda (2011)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:12:25,22	00:04:14,12(64)	00:08:11,10(36)
54	Sílvová Martina (2009)	CZE	LACHMÁNEK z.s. - Triathlonový oddíl	00:12:47,09	00:03:23,69(54)	00:09:23,40(56)
55	Balíčková Tereza (2011)			00:12:47,40	00:03:09,10(47)	00:09:38,30(58)
56	Prokopová Lucie (2009)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:12:50,69	00:02:50,49(35)	00:10:00,20(62)
57	Staša Matyáš (2010)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:12:53,39	00:04:05,39(62)	00:08:48,00(49)
58	Linek Max (2011)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:12:54,90	00:03:55,80(60)	00:08:59,10(51)
59	Nešporová Viktorie Anna (2011)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:12:57,20	00:03:49,90(59)	00:09:07,30(55)
60	Vašíř Jan (2011)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:12:59,20	00:03:13,40(50)	00:09:45,80(61)
61	Datínská Viola (2008)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:13:04,40	00:03:03,70(45)	00:10:00,70(63)
62	Datínský Ondřej (2011)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:13:30,40	00:04:02,20(61)	00:09:28,20(57)
63	Růžičková Eliška (2011)			00:13:46,19	00:02:43,89(28)	00:11:02,30(64)
64	Poulová Eliška (2008)	CZE		00:13:56,20	00:04:13,90(63)	00:09:42,30(60)

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 08:08